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AKKAIN MALJA 11.6.2016 Kokkola

50 m pistooli

KARRI ERKKI
TAMMELA JUHANI

HANNULA PAAVO
RUTANEN OSMO
KOSKI-VAHALA TAPIO

TIHINEN ESKO
BJORKQVIST BERNT
HAKKILA RAULI
NEVALA VELI-PEKKA

RANTAKANGAS REIO
RYTTARI HANNU
KIVIMAKI ARI

TIMONEN PEKKA
TURJA JYRKI
HAAPALA ISMO

SAVOLA ESA

AHO MIRJA
RAUTIO PIRJIO

KokMAS
JiA

YK
YK
KokMAS

OMAS
VS-VA
NU
JA

LehA
HaaAS
SSA

OMAS
LSA
KokMAS

LappjA

KP-V
RaaA

25 m urheilu-/pienoispistooli

KARRI ERKKI
TAMMELA JUHANI

HANNULA PAAVO

BJORKQVIST BERNT
TIHINEN ESKO
HAKKILA RAULI
NEVALA VELI-PEKKA

KokMAS
JiA

YK

VS-VA
OMAS
NU
JA

81
70

85
66
50

80
77
82
78

89
81
72

86
85
89

78

78

58

271

258

264

280
277
262
242

82
74

83
57
69

83
75
81
77

81
84
72

89
91
84

71

83

58

250

244

277

280
271
261
274

81
75

68
64
58

84
82
69
78

80
85
86

88
88
88

88

87

72

521

502

541

560
548
523
516

71
78

82
69
57

76
79
76
76

89
80
80

86
88
83

83

75
60

84
70

76
72
66

75
79
79
76

86
85
79

92
88
86

86

79
79

80
71

75
62
70

80
79
77
71

89
81
86

93
91
90

85

83
66

479
438

469
390
370

478
471
464
456

514
496
475

534
531
520

491

485
393
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LEPPALA JYRKI
HIIPAKKA HARRI
RANTAKANGAS REIO
KIVIMAKI ARI
RYTTARI HANNU

TIMONEN PEKKA

KARRI RITVA
RAUTIO PIRJIO

Alava
KokMAS
LehA
SSA
HaaAS

OMAS

KokMAS
RaaA

277
272
267
260
261

287

291
240

275
280
277
283
273

279

292
256

552 11x
552 9x
544

543

534

566

583
496



